79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 18, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CIVICO CEMENTO ®
Wattage / Input 9.6W per 3.28 ft (1 meter)
Power Supply Remote 24VDC, not included - see page 2
Light Source StripLED
Dimming Dimmable Warm White
Construction Body: Concrete
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 790 lm / 3.28 feet (1 m) (3000K)
Efficacy 82.29 lm/W
Optics Narrow
Finishes Concrete
Fixture Dimensions 11.02” l x 7.87” h
IP Rating IP55
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Civico Cemento is a handmade, cement, wall mounted luminaire which can
be customized with a house or building number. It is available with a 2700K
stripLED light source to illuminate the number.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RART.70.011.27.US. Power supplies sold separately.
RART.70.011 . . US
Model No. CCT
RART.70.011 27 - 2700K US
30 - 3000K
•
7.
87
"
•
• 2.56"•11.02"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 18, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CIVICO CEMENTO ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coming Soon
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00149 Non-Dim 120VAC to 24VDC, 10W, Class 2, IP65 1-2
PPLT00632 0-10V Dimming (Dim to Off) 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 12W, Class 2 1-2
PPLT00155 Non-Dim 120VAC to 24VDC, 30W, Class 2 1-6
PPLT00709 ELV/TRIAC & 0-10V Dimming to 5% and OFF 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2, DAMP 1-19
PPLT00543 0-10V Dimming to 15% (-40°C / -40°F cold weather start) 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2 1-20
For other power supply options consult factory.